PROJEKTTAGE DIENSTAG

abwesende Klassen:

la (Limberger, Weiretmayr)

1b (Landgraf, Sapp, Weichenberger)
1s (Vogl, Hickisch, Schaller)
1t (Windischbauer)

2b (Schneider, Deinhammer)
2s (Mold, Ortbauer, Hartmann)
2t "

3a (Zeh, Schmuckermayr)

3b (Walcherberger, Kainz)

4b (Paulat, Macskasine)

4d (Pfligl + Pall)

4t (Gallas, Brixel)

5s (Fischer)

6ab (Stark, Brunner)

6s (Hinterreitner, M. Stummer)
6t (Mayr, Vielhaber)

7b (Stummer G., Peterseil)

anwesende Klassen: (wahlen Projekte)

1c
2a
2c
3c
3s
3t

4a
4c
4s
5a
5b
6¢c
7s

2-tagiger Ausflug
Nationalpark Kalkalpen
Feldkirchen, Wakeboarden
Neustifttage

Exkursion

Projekttage Muhlviertel
Projekttage Muhlviertel
Hochseilgarten
Projekttage
Wandertag

?

Projekttage Attersee

?

Berlin

?

Venedig

Rovinj

la (Limberger, Weiretmayr)

1c (Haberfellner, Weichenberger)

1s (Vogl, Schaller)

1t (Windischbauer)

2a (Krepil, Spaller)

2s (Mo, Or, Ht)

2t (Mo, Ht, Or)

3b (Walcherberger, Kainz)
3s (Eidenberger, Reischl)

4c (Szolgyenyi, Weixelbaumer))

4t (Gallas, Brixel)

6ab (Stark, Brunner)

6t (Mayr, Vielhaber)

7b (Stummer G., Peterseil)

2-tagiger Ausflug
Ausflug

Wanderung
Neustifttage

Projekttag

Projekttage Muhlviertel
Projekttage Muhlviertel
Projekttage

Projekttag Feldkirchner Seen
Wanderung
Projekttage Attersee
Berlin

Venedig

Rovinj



